
大阪陸協長距離第2回記録会　中学生分　結果

３０００ｍ
順位 記録

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 3 11:02.39 144 松田　大地 吉川中
6 11:21.89 925 佐藤　克弥 長吉西中
7 11:26.43 659 表　智生 帝塚山泉ヶ丘中
11 11:34.48 872 北森　琥羽 緑中
13 11:41.39 659 清水　悠貴 帝塚山泉ヶ丘中
14 11:42.33 872 柴田　大地 緑中
18 12:13.17 872 神保　碧 緑中
19 12:51.63 872 諏訪原　天翔 緑中
20 12:59.06 123 伊藤　圭司 池田北豊島中
21 13:17.01 659 二川　侑也 帝塚山泉ヶ丘中

失    格 872 小泉　星弥 緑中
欠    場 123 綿谷　海博 池田北豊島中
欠    場 872 香西　叶翔 緑中
欠    場 872 木本　優希 緑中
欠    場 925 橘 大樹 長吉西中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 1 10:37.30 268 矢野　創士 高槻第八中
2 10:42.97 659 冬田　侑士 帝塚山泉ヶ丘中
3 10:43.37 659 稲田　晴 帝塚山泉ヶ丘中
4 10:47.90 103 梅田　智也 豊中三中
5 10:48.58 123 川瀬　円三 池田北豊島中
6 10:56.46 872 宮崎　宗祐 緑中
7 10:57.31 810 松本　蒼真 八阪中
9 11:00.21 103 米田　侑矢 豊中三中
12 11:13.72 210 崎山　凱飛 吹田六中
14 11:18.06 810 内海　幸太朗 八阪中
17 11:39.89 810 坂井　雄飛 八阪中
18 12:05.66 872 山本　蒼介 緑中
20 12:20.19 810 日下　颯 八阪中
22 12:33.18 810 髙木　律紀 八阪中

欠    場 810 中村　咲斗 八阪中
欠    場 123 山田　翔太 池田北豊島中
欠    場 810 飯尾　侑五 八阪中
欠    場 810 久米　脩人 八阪中
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男子 



ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ3組 1  9:55.53 210 塩崎　大智 吹田六中
3 10:18.19 123 住友　駿介 池田北豊島中
6 10:26.48 144 松山　拓実 吉川中
7 10:28.99 394 清水　瑛心 東海大仰星中
12 10:49.05 925 田中　悠 長吉西中
17 11:07.01 901 久保　凛空 追手門大手前中
20 11:27.48 355 澁谷　悠成 交野三中

欠    場 810 山本　涼平 八阪中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ4組 2  9:35.41 210 月野　優人 吹田六中
6  9:58.79 355 徳田　湊介 交野三中
8 10:05.99 394 下　隼人 東海大仰星中
11 10:18.13 660 森田 　颯介 北池田中
13 10:21.90 925 野口　天 長吉西中
16 10:28.68 103 田上　稜 豊中三中
17 10:29.89 144 鎌田　仁之介 吉川中
22 10:38.00 123 村田　陽飛 池田北豊島中
28 10:58.59 394 伊耒　正樹 東海大仰星中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ5組 1  9:09.79 144 辻井　智稀 吉川中
3  9:19.02 660 今城　陽音 北池田中
6  9:22.67 144 進藤　晴仁 吉川中
8  9:24.23 901 小林　陽一朗 追手門大手前中
9  9:25.64 925 粟飯原　憲心 長吉西中
11  9:28.07 611 畠山　　蒼 高南中
14  9:31.27 123 出口　美風 池田北豊島中
16  9:35.63 104 小野　雅人 豊中四中
19  9:43.23 925 山根　健翔 長吉西中
23  9:44.74 660 塩谷　和虎 北池田中
24  9:47.51 810 細見　悠太 八阪中
25  9:47.77 659 嶽  温仁 帝塚山泉ヶ丘中

欠    場 393 下水流雄大 長尾西中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ6組 1  8:48.05 710 和田　大征 佐野中
2  8:56.88 660 岡野　竜之介 北池田中
6  9:04.41 221 渡辺  流空 高槻二中
8  9:23.25 394 奥田　恭平 東海大仰星中
11  9:25.35 710 永石　翔空 佐野中
12  9:26.10 887 鈴木　陸斗 東住吉中
18  9:41.75 223 山崎　弘陽 高槻二中
19  9:43.02 659 東　大之将 帝塚山泉ヶ丘中



ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 1  8:48.05 710 和田　大征 佐野中
2  8:56.88 660 岡野　竜之介 北池田中
6  9:04.41 221 渡辺  流空 高槻二中
7  9:09.79 144 辻井　智稀 吉川中
10  9:19.02 660 今城　陽音 北池田中
13  9:22.67 144 進藤　晴仁 吉川中
14  9:23.25 394 奥田　恭平 東海大仰星中
17  9:24.23 901 小林　陽一朗 追手門大手前中
19  9:25.35 710 永石　翔空 佐野中
20  9:25.64 925 粟飯原　憲心 長吉西中
21  9:26.10 887 鈴木　陸斗 東住吉中
24  9:28.07 611 畠山　　蒼 高南中
29  9:31.27 123 出口　美風 池田北豊島中
32  9:35.41 210 月野　優人 吹田六中
34  9:35.63 104 小野　雅人 豊中四中
38  9:41.75 223 山崎　弘陽 高槻二中
39  9:43.02 659 東　大之将 帝塚山泉ヶ丘中
40  9:43.23 925 山根　健翔 長吉西中
44  9:44.74 660 塩谷　和虎 北池田中
45  9:47.51 810 細見　悠太 八阪中
46  9:47.77 659 嶽  温仁 帝塚山泉ヶ丘中
51  9:55.53 210 塩崎　大智 吹田六中
54  9:58.79 355 徳田　湊介 交野三中
57 10:05.99 394 下　隼人 東海大仰星中
62 10:18.13 660 森田 　颯介 北池田中
63 10:18.19 123 住友　駿介 池田北豊島中
66 10:21.90 925 野口　天 長吉西中
70 10:26.48 144 松山　拓実 吉川中
72 10:28.68 103 田上　稜 豊中三中
73 10:28.99 394 清水　瑛心 東海大仰星中
74 10:29.89 144 鎌田　仁之介 吉川中
79 10:37.30 268 矢野　創士 高槻第八中
81 10:38.00 123 村田　陽飛 池田北豊島中
88 10:42.97 659 冬田　侑士 帝塚山泉ヶ丘中
89 10:43.37 659 稲田　晴 帝塚山泉ヶ丘中
93 10:47.90 103 梅田　智也 豊中三中
94 10:48.58 123 川瀬　円三 池田北豊島中
95 10:49.05 925 田中　悠 長吉西中
96 10:56.46 872 宮崎　宗祐 緑中
99 10:57.31 810 松本　蒼真 八阪中
101 10:58.59 394 伊耒　正樹 東海大仰星中
102 11:00.21 103 米田　侑矢 豊中三中
104 11:02.39 144 松田　大地 吉川中
109 11:07.01 901 久保　凛空 追手門大手前中
111 11:13.72 210 崎山　凱飛 吹田六中
113 11:18.06 810 内海　幸太朗 八阪中
117 11:21.89 925 佐藤　克弥 長吉西中
118 11:26.43 659 表　智生 帝塚山泉ヶ丘中
119 11:27.48 355 澁谷　悠成 交野三中
124 11:34.48 872 北森　琥羽 緑中
126 11:39.89 810 坂井　雄飛 八阪中
128 11:41.39 659 清水　悠貴 帝塚山泉ヶ丘中
129 11:42.33 872 柴田　大地 緑中
132 12:05.66 872 山本　蒼介 緑中
135 12:13.17 872 神保　碧 緑中
137 12:20.19 810 日下　颯 八阪中
139 12:33.18 810 髙木　律紀 八阪中
140 12:51.63 872 諏訪原　天翔 緑中
141 12:59.06 123 伊藤　圭司 池田北豊島中
142 13:17.01 659 二川　侑也 帝塚山泉ヶ丘中



３０００ｍ
順位 記録

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 6 12:33.45 872 太田　葵 緑中
24 13:55.71 355 赤松  美奈 交野三中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 1 10:31.32 103 大西　菜南子 豊中三中
4 11:19.70 660 川野  利桜 北池田中
16 11:50.71 123 橋本　佳奈 池田北豊島中
20 12:11.33 355 中山  心花 交野三中

欠    場 659 浦川　梨愛 帝塚山泉ヶ丘中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ3組 3 10:22.71 123 山田　結芽 池田北豊島中
7 10:30.07 660 刈谷 　優里 北池田中
11 10:49.60 242 駒崎　唯 東雲中
17 10:59.77 123 坂本　楓夏 池田北豊島中

欠    場 103 梅田　まい 豊中三中
欠    場 173 尾崎　一樺 八木中

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ総合結果 3 10:22.71 123 山田　結芽 池田北豊島中
7 10:30.07 660 刈谷 　優里 北池田中
8 10:31.32 103 大西　菜南子 豊中三中
12 10:49.60 242 駒崎　唯 東雲中
19 10:59.77 123 坂本　楓夏 池田北豊島中
29 11:19.70 660 川野  利桜 北池田中
43 11:50.71 123 橋本　佳奈 池田北豊島中
48 12:11.33 355 中山  心花 交野三中
60 12:33.45 872 太田　葵 緑中
79 13:55.71 355 赤松  美奈 交野三中

女子 


